2{23/24, 10:01 AM - CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #: 50513653

Emﬂﬂﬂ&, * Report Date: December 29, 2023 | 6:16 PM EST

Report Status: Complete

2018 KIA RIO LX

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
3KPAZ4ABOJE150415

Country of Assembly: Mexico

Last Reported Odometer: 21,736 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 4 Service Records Found
Manitoba {Normal) E

No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

(’:‘) This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data} that was reported and
=" avallable to CARFAX Canada as of December 29, 2023 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billlons of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive
new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to
CARFAX Canada. When Buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

Vehicle History Report

A ) Accident/Damage

httpsi/ivhr.carfax.cal?id=8gSuiNxsN9shd Qo/ZG/PPISUIG4EpMQ
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Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report Is complled from multiple data sources, Itls not always pessible for CARFAX Canada ULC or Iis source data providers to obtaln tomplete Information o any one vehicle, For example, there may be other tite, brands,
registrations, dectarations, accident Informaton, service records, recall informatlon, odemeter readings or other Information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected In this repert. CARFAX Canada and its source data
providers receive data and infarmation from external sources believed to be reliable, but no respensibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its seurce data proviters or its agents for any errors, Inaccuracies or omissions, The reports are provided
strictly en an es-s where-ls basis, and CARFAX Canada and [ts source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or Implied, including any warrantes of imeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merehantable guallty of fiiness for a
particular purpose regarding this report or lis contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor 2ny of Its seurce data providers shall be lable for any losses, expenses or damages In connection with any repert or any information contalned within a report,
Including the acturacy thargof or any delay or fallure (o provide a report or any Informatlon, Oiher Information about the vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, Including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada, Use ths report as one important toc, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to-make a better decision about your next used car, Hy ebtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the
terins and condltions In CARFAX Canada's Condltions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Ayreemnents as each may be amended from bme to time by CARFAX Canada, Conditions of Use

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Gmmﬁm[zl *

3KPA24ABOIET150415

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/7id=8qSulNxsN9sh4JQc/ZG/PPISUIC4EpmMQ 4/4




2/23/24, 10:01 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
20185ep 6 Blrchwood Kia West LLC Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2018 Oct 20 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as blue
201B Nov 13 4,200 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estimate Date: 2018-12-04
Winnipeg, Manlitoba, Canada Not Available
2018 Nov 15 4,199 KM Collision
Gimii, Manitoba, Canada
2018 Nov 15 Insurance Records Colllsion Estimate Date: n/a
Gimli, Manitoba, Canada
2019Jan 1 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Lease
: Vehicle colour noted as blue
2019 Mar 25 8,990 KM Birchwood Kia West LL.C Service Record Vehicie serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2019 Jul 12 21,736 KM Gfesbrecht & Sons Service Record Vehicle serviced
Gimli, Manitoba, Canada
2020 jan 1 Matar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Frevious Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as hlue
2021 Jan 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Legse
Vehicie colour noted as blue
2022 Jan 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as biue
2022 Mar 1 Birchwood Honda on Regent  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2022 Mar 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Previous Use; L.ease
Vehicle colour noted as blue
2023 Jan 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vehicie colour noted as blue
2023 Aug 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as blue
2023 Dec2 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoha, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as blue

httpa:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=8qSuiNxsN9sh4 JQe/ZG/PPISUIC4EpmQ
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INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

-7 02018 N;v:l”?.” Winnlpeg;“Manitob;; Canada - ‘ —
wk—‘.l‘i)s.'.ut-irr:ate: Notﬂﬁ‘\\;lrlable | Estimate Date: 2018 Dec 4 R \;‘;0,279.36

N 0 2018 Nvt)vn175 Gimli, M:nitoba, Canada - h .
W-M;E;;:r;;t:;;lkllsl’onr | Estimate Date: n/a | o ”$1 0,279.36
Claim: Collision Mot Reported

B T

R'eg'i's'tration

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of Manitoba in Canada with Nermal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repalrable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

+ Ol and filter changed

™y
DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2018 5ep 6 Birchwood Kla West LLC Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Pre-delivery inspection completed
2019 Mar 25 8,990 KM Birchwoot Kia West LLC Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada +  Maintenance Inspection completed

2019 Jub12 21,736 KM Glesbrecht & Sons Vehicle serviced
Gimii, Manitoba, Canada * il and filter changed
2022 Mar 1 Birchwood Honda an Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada +  GPS/navigation system installed

)’ Open Recalls

& No safety recall information available as of the clate/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recail campaigns, please contact KIA or visit Kia's website.

,@ Stolen Vehicle Check

@ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

hitps:/ivhr.catfax.ca/?7id=8gSuiNxsN9sh4JQoe/ZGPPISUIC4EpMQ
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